
JR REVIEW & STUDIO MERIT SCHOLARSHIP CALENDAR 
SPRING 2019

February 6, Wednesday Available Merit Awards Announced
Jr Review Notification Letters Out

Sign up: 
Academic Affairs: intent
Academic Services: exhibition space

February 20, Wednesday Deadline to sign-up
February 27, Wednesday Review times posted

FINE ARTS
February 28, Thursday 6pm Fine Arts Install Begins
March 1, Friday Academic Services open until 9pm
March 2, Saturday
March 3, Sunday
*Carts with tools/supplies provided when AS is closed
March 4, Monday 8am Fine Arts Install Complete

9am-Noon Fine Arts Jr Reviews
March 5, Tuesday 9am-Noon Fine Arts Jr Reviews
March 6, Wednesday 9am-Noon Fine Arts Jr Reviews

by 1 PM Fine Arts Merits Final Viewing
1:00 PM Fine Arts Exhibition break down begins

March 7, Thursday 8am Fine Arts work down by 8am
Merits Judging Noon Fine Arts Jr Review Results to Ema Thoen

Fine Arts Merit Results to Laura Link
March 11, Monday Fine Arts Results out to Students

DESIGN
March 7, Thursday 6pm Design Install Begins
March 8, Friday Academic Services open until 9pm

Academic Services open from 4-9pm
Academic Services open from 4-9pm

March 11, Monday 8am Design Install Complete 
9am-Noon Design Jr Reviews

March 12, Tuesday 9am-Noon Design Jr Reviews
March 13, Wednesday 9am-Noon Design Jr Reviews

by 1 PM Design Merits Final Viewing
1:00 PM Design Exhibition break down begins

March 14, Thursday 8am Design work down by 8am
Merits Judging Noon Design Jr Review results to Ema Thoen

Design Merit Results to Laura Link
March 25, Monday Design Results out to students

Academic Services open from 4-9pm
Academic Services open from 4-9pm

March 9, Saturday
March 10, Sunday
*Carts with tools/supplies provided when AS is closed



March 18 - 22 SPRING BREAK

MEDIA ARTS
March 28, Thursday 6pm Media Arts Install Begins
March 29, Friday Academic Services open until 9pm

April 1, Monday 8am Media Arts Install Complete
9am-Noon Media Arts Jr Reviews

April 2, Tuesday 9am-Noon Media Arts Jr Reviews
April 3, Wednesday 9am-Noon Media Arts Jr Reviews

by 1 PM Media Arts Merits Final Viewing
1:00 PM Media Arts Exhibition break down begins

April 4, Thursday 8am Media Arts work down by 8am
Merits Judging Noon Media Arts Jr Review Results to Ema Thoen

Media Arts Merit Results to Laura Link
April 8, Monday Media Arts Results out to Students

April 16, Tuesday ADVISING DAY

Week of April 22nd MFA Merits Announced

March 31, Sunday Academic Services open from 4-9pm
*Carts with tools/supplies provided when AS is closed

March 30, Saturday Academic Services open from 4-9pm


